Ottawa Valley Farm Show 2025: Move-In Schedule

1. You are required to move-in at your assigned time in the table below. The schedule is specifically
arranged to efficiently and safely accommodate the manipulation of machinery and equipment.

2. Only materials which can be carried in your arms may be moved through the EY Centre front doors. All
wheeled items must be moved through the shipping doors at the rear of the building. The logistics crew
will be available to assist with forklifts and tractors to move your materials and equipment at your
scheduled time.

3. All exhibitors must be in place by 5pm Monday. After that time, any space remaining available will be
filled at the discretion of show management.

4. No persons under the age of 16 are allowed on the premises during move-in or move-out. The Ottawa
Valley Farm Show reserves the right to enforce these regulations for the safety and security of our staff,
volunteers, and exhibitors.

5. The fire and bus lanes at the front and sides of the EY Centre must be kept clear of parked vehicles at
alltimes.

6. Forinquiries or concerns during move-in you please contact the Show Coordinator at 613-572-3900
(Lauren) or the Logistics/Move-In Lead at 613-229-6954 (Mike).

Booth Move-In Time Size Exhibiting Company
2425 Monday 12:00pm  10x 10 2w Livestock Equipment
1015 Sunday 2:00pm 10x 10 4-C Lazidee Farm Inc.

L2 Monday 11:00am 10x 8 4-H Ontario

2712 Sunday 9:00am 10x 10 A&L Canada Laboratories
2004 Sunday 8:00am 10x 20 ABS Global (Canada) Inc.
1309 Sunday 9:00am 10x 15 Accurate Shelving

1122 Monday 10:00am  10x 10 Ag Dealer

2404 Sunday 8:00am 10x 20 Ag Leader Technology

3306 Monday 9:00am 10x 10 AG Smart Solutions

1235 Monday 10:00am  10x 10 Agriculture Wellness Ontario
L3-10 Monday 9:00am 10x 8 Agri-Food

3100 Sunday 7:00am 10x 15 Agri-King Inc.
1229 Monday 2:00pm 10x 10 Agrilog

2132 Monday 7:00am 10x 15 Agri-Plastics/Agri-Comfort
2706 Sunday 8:00am 10x 10 Agro-Culture 2001 Inc.
2225 Monday 3:00pm 10x 20 AgroEco Power

1028 Monday 2:00pm 10x 10 Algonquin College - Perth



2024 Monday 7:00am 10x 20 Alltech Canada

2601 Sunday 7:00am 10 x 28 Alpine

1320 Monday 4:00pm 10x 15 Alta Genetics

1102 Sunday 9:00am 10x 10 ALUS Ontario East
3205 Sunday 10:00am 10x 20 Amazone Inc.

1307 Monday 7:00am 10x 10 AND Dairy Equipment
2131 Sunday 10:00am  20x 40 Anderson Group Co.
2507 Sunday 7:00am 10x 15 André Service Agri
4033 Sunday 7:00am 20x 15 AP Drone Applications
2525 Monday 1:00pm 10x 20 Arbourdale

3432 Sunday 8:00am 20x 10 ARDEE Solutions Dumpdek
2617 Monday 2:00pm 10x 20 Argis 2000 Ltd.

2408 Sunday 9:00am 10x 10 Armtec

4217 Monday 11:00am 10x 8 Ayrshire Ontario

3109 Sunday 12:00pm  20x 30 B & G Loughlin Tractors

2206 Sunday 8:00am 28 x 20 Bach-Run Farms Ltd.

2009 Sunday 9:00am 10x 20 Bahler Buildings

2322 Monday 2:00pm 10x 20 BASF Canada

3035 Monday 8:00am 10x 20 Bayer Crop Science - DEKALB
0oD9 Sunday 12:00pm  35x15 BearClaw Equipment Inc

2428 Sunday 7:00am 10x 20 Beckwith Storage

1038 Monday 3:00pm 10x 10 Bee Alarmed

2102 Sunday 7:00am 10x 10 Better Farming

1031 Monday 10:00am  10x 30 Beugger Energy Equipment
3103 Sunday 11:00am 20x 30 BHL Equipment Inc.

2307 Sunday 10:00am 10x 10 Biogenie Canada- Ortec Group
2320 Monday 4:00pm 10x 10 BMO Bank of Montreal

2421 Monday 2:00pm 20x 30 Bobcat Ottawa Valley, Casselman, Cornwall, Ottawa
2406 Sunday 10:00am 10x 10 Brevant Seeds/Altoya

1210 Sunday 9:00am 20x 20 Britespan Building Systems Inc.
2308 Sunday 10:00am 10x 10 Broadgrain Commodities Inc.
4001 Sunday 7:00am 20x 30 Brodie Ag

4126 Sunday 2:00pm 28 x40 Broeders Farm Equipment
OD7 Sunday 2:00pm 30x 15 Broeders Farm Equipment
2013 Sunday 11:00am 10x 10 Brokerlink Inc

2208 Sunday 7:00am 28 x 10 Bugnot- Mulchers, Grinders & RMH Feed Mixers
1014 Sunday 2:00pm 10x 10 Bullseye Genetic Services

2514 Monday 12:00pm 10x 20 C & M Seeds



3101
2140
1306
3340
L12

3140
2005
1231
2114
4134
1316
1233

1016
2301
1324
2130
1025
1001
2209
4040
1216
3412
2311
2100
4200
3015
1330
4100
3221
4020
3001
1101
3128
4225
1131
2528
3326
3301

Sunday 7:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 8:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 11:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 12:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 9:00am
Monday 3:00pm

Sunday 3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 11:00am
Monday 7:00am
Monday 11:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 12:00pm
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Monay 3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Monday 2:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 10:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 7:00am

20x 30
15x5
10x 10
15x5
10x 8
15x5
10x 35
10 x 20
10x 20
IRREGULAR
10x 10
10x 10

10x 10
20x 20
10x 10
10x 15
10x 10
10x 20
10x 10
15x5
20x 20
20 x 35
10x 10
10x 15
48 x 90
10x 10
10x 15
28 x 45
10x 20
10x 10
10x 10
28 x 30
10x 10
10x 10
28 x40
10x 20
10x 10
28 x 40

Cadman Power Equipment Limited

Canadian Agricultural Human Resources Council
Canadian Dairy XPO

Canadian Federation of Independent Business
Canadian Foodgrains Bank

Canadian Wollastonite

Canarm Ag Systems

Cargill Animal Nutrition Canada/Purina

CCWG - Livestock Supplies

Central Boiler Inc./North Star Outdoor Boiler
Christian Farmers Federation of Ontario

CIBC Commercial Banking

College La Cité

Comptoir Agricole Ste-Anne Inc.
Convertus Group
Co-operators

County Line Equipment Ltd.
Culligan Real Estate Ltd.
Cummings Painting

D.T. Mobile Wash Inc

Dairy Lane Systems Ltd.

Dan R Equipment

De Dell Seeds Inc.

Delaware Pump and Parts Ltd.
Delta Power Equipment
Derks Elevator Inc.

Desjardins

DFK Equipment Sales Inc.
Diamond Bar Mfg. Inc.
DICKEY-john/Champion Industrial Equip.
DLF Canada Inc - Pickseed
DMD Enterprises Inc.
Drainage Dicaire Inc.

Drainage Superintendents Assn of Ontario/City of Ottaw:

Dundas Agri Systems

Durnin Farm and Ranch Wear
Dynamique Technologies Inc.
East-Can Equipment Sales



1110
1334
1026
4141
1211
2033
2021
2029
2330
2329
4120
3322
1107
4125
4014
1000
2621
2141
1106
1335
1116
2232
1225
2104
1120
2515
2008
1020
1011
1111
1108

1200
OD1

2201
1321
3021
2440
2501

Sunday 1:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 3:00pm
Monday 7:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Monday 9:00am
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 1:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 2:00pm
Monday 7:00am
Monday 3:00pm
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 9:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 12:00pm
Sunday 1:00pm
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 11:00am

Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monay 3:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 7:00am

10x 10
10x 20
10x 10
15x5
10x 10
10x 30
10x 20
10x 10
10x 20
10x 40
28 x 30
10 x 20
28 x 20
24 x 20
10x 10
10x 10
20x 30
15x5
10x 10
10 x 20
10x 10
28 x 40
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
28 x 20
10x 10

20x 30
20 x 25
10x 20
10x 35
10x 10
15x5
20x 30

Eastern Ontario Veterinary Services
EastGen Inc.

Echelon Wealth Partners

Eco Mulch Farms Inc

Ecostrat Sawdust

Ekotuning Canada

Embrun Coop

Empire Barn Painting

Energrow

Equipements Lambert Inc
Equipements PFB Inc.

Equipements SMV Inc.
Equipements Y Perreault Inc
Equipment Essentials

Evergreen Liquid Plant Food Ltd.
Farm and Food Care

Farm Credit Canada

Farm Management Canada
Farmers Business Network Inc.
Farmers Depot/Grand Valley Fortifiers
Farmers Forum Newspaper
Farm-Fleet Inc.

FarmOntario

Farms.com/Ag Buyers Guide
Farmtario

FarmTRX

FBC

Fellowship of Christian Farmers Canada
Ferguson Tree Nursery

Ferntree Equipment & Distribution
First Nations Agriculture & Finance Ontario

G. B. Equipments Inc.

G. B. Equipments Inc.
Gallagher Canada

Gay Lea Foods Co-operative Ltd
General Seed Company
Gerberholme Inc.

GPS Ontario



2510
2626
1036
1024
4231
2240
4002
OD5

3134
1327
1206

4220
3332

3131
2229
2128
2432
L11
4025
4230
3209
OD8
4203
3104
2127
3430
2205
4035
2001
2020
2429
2607
3309
3308
4215
2313
3321

OD6

Sunday 8:00am

Sunday 10:00am
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 8:00am

Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 8:00am

Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 8:00am
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 9:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 9:00am
Sunday 12:00pm
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 7:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Monday 7:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 8:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 1:00pm
Monday 12:00pm
Sunday 8:00am

Sunday 10:00amn

Monday 9:00am
Monday 11:00am
Sunday 12:00pm
Sunday 2:00pm

Sunday 2:00pm

10x 20
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
15x5
10 x 25

30x 15
10x 20

10x 10
20x 20

24 x 25
10x 30

10x 40
10x 20
10x 10
10 x 20
10x 8
20x 25
24 x 65
20 x40
35x15
10x 10
10 x 20
20x 20
20x 20
10x 10
20x 10
10x 10
10x 20
10x 15
10x 20
28 x50
10x 10
10x 8
10x 10
48 x 60

30x 15

Grain Farmers of Ontario

Grand River Robotics

Grandview Concrete Grooving Inc.
Great ON Yield Tour

Green Aero Tech East

Green Energy Trading Corporation
Green Lea Ag Center

Green Lea Ag Center

Green Valley Heating

Grober Nutrition

Hakmet Ltd

Harco Ag
Hardi North America Inc.

Harvex Agromart and The Agromart Group

Hawthorne Cleaning Systems
Heads Up Plant Protectants Inc.

Heatmaster (Hwy 511 Heating Solutions)

Heritage Livestock Canada
Hill View Farms Ltd

HJV Equipment
HLA/Tubeline/Reist/Vermeer
HLA/Tubeline/Reist/Vermeer
Holstein Canada

Horizon Seeds Canada Inc.
Horst Systems

HP Gagnon Machinerie Inc.
Huplaso

Husky Farm Equipment Ltd.
Ingredion Canada Inc.
International Stock Food
iSolara Solar Power

Jake's Welding Inc.

Jaylor Fabricating Inc.
JB-Solutions

Jersey Ontario

JIM Concrete Grooving

John Deere

John Deere



2220
1114
2106
4227
3409
2431
2213
2305
2606
2031
1215
1220
4011
OD3

1121
1104
1223

2332
1308
4108
1005
2403
2401
4041
2315
1125
2107
1213
4010
2026
4140
1313
2111
1126
3320
2524
2509

Sunday 2:00pm
Sunday 1:00pm
Sunday 9:00am
Monday 3:00pm
Sunday 2:00pm
Monday 9:00am
Sunday 12:00pm
Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 7:00am
Sunday 1:00pm
Sunday 1:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Sunday 9:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 8:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Monay 5:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Sunday 2:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 3:00pm
Monday 7:00am
Monday 12:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Sunday 9:00am

28 x 50
10x 10
10x 15
10x 10
38 x50
20x 20
20x 30
10x 10
10x 20
10x 10
10x 15
20x 40
20x 40
15x 20
28 x 20
10x 10
10x 10

10 x 20
10x 10
28 x 20
10x 10
20 x40
20x 10
15x5
10 x 20
28 x 30
20x 20
10x 15
10x 10
10x 10
15x5
10x 20
20x 30
10x 15
10x 10
10x 20
10x 15

Kioti Dealers of Eastern Ontario - Advantage/Bromley/Tr
Kirchmeier Custom Work Inc

Koch Agronomic Services

Krown Rust Control Systems

Kubota Canada Ltd.

Kuhn Farm Machinery

L et L Equipements/Walinga

Labonte Seed

LAC - London Agricultural Commodities
Lamoureux Pumping Inc.

Lapointe Drainage

Lawrence's Dairy Supply (1995) Inc.
Leading Edge Equipment Ltd.

Leading Edge Equipment Ltd.

Liftow Limited

Liquid Feeds Inc.

London Eco Roof Manufacturing

M & R Feeds and Farm Supply (Brent Clifford Feeds Limit
M. Downey Excavating Ltd.

M.R. Blais Sales & Service Inc.
Macdonald College, McGill University
MacEwen Agricentre Inc.

MacEwen Petroleum Inc.

Maheu & Maheu

Maizex Seeds Inc.

Manulift

MAP Agri Inc.

Mapleview Agri Ltd.

Marcrest Manufacturing Inc.

Mark Ryan - Via Capitale Diamant
Martin Leduc (Broyage/Mulching)
Masterfeeds Inc.

McCormick North America
McDougall Insurance & Financial
MegaDome by Harnois

Meridian Manufacturing

Meunerie Mondou



3130
4029
1304
1140
2211
4021
3102
2427
2032
3341
2323
1008
1022
3421
2015
3225
3400
ODP1
ODP2
1100
2511
2704
2708
4223
2124
2221
2103

2121
4201
1331
4211
1301
3023
4229
1300
1021
OD4

4205

Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 7:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 3:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Sunday 1:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 11:00am
Monday 12:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 10:00am
Monday 4:00pm
Sunday 8:00am

Sunday 4:00pm
Monday 8:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Monday 10:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 3:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 12:00pm
Monday 12:00pm
Monday 8:00am

10x 20
20 x 20
10x 10
15x5
10x 10
20x 20
10x 10
10x 15
10x 25
15x5
10 x 30
10x 10
10x 10
38 x 65
10x 15
10x 20
20x 30
25x 25
25x 25
10x 10
10 x 20
10 x 20
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
20x 30

20x 30
10x 10
10x 10
10x 8
10x 20
10x 10
10x 10
10x 20
10x 20
10x 15
10x 8

Meyerhans Custom Farming

Milestone Equipment

Ministry of Transportation

MLS Insurance Brokers Inc.

MNP

Mohawk Equipment Ltd.

Moisture Guy

Moteur Excel Electrique

MTB Mfg Inc (Baumalight)

Multi Shelter Solutions

Myers National Leasing

National Bank of Canada

National Farmers Union

New Holland Dealers of Eastern Ontario and Versatile
New-Life Mills

NLS Products

Normand Company Ltd.

Normand Company Ltd.

Normand Company Ltd.

Norwell Dairy Systems Ltd.

Nuhn Forage Inc.

Nuhn Industries Ltd

NutriAg Ltd

Oasis Therapy

Occupational Health Clinics for Ontario Workers (OHCOW
Oegema, Nicholson & Assoc Ins Brokers Ltd
O'Farrell Wealth & Estate Planning

OHS Feeding & Storage

Ontario Association of Agricultural Societies
Ontario Barn Company

Ontario Blonde d'Aquitaine Association
Ontario Federation of Agriculture

Ontario Flag and Pole

Ontario Joint Pipeline Group

Ontario Ministry of Agriculture, Food and Agribusiness
Ontario Plowmen's Association

Ontario Plowmen's Association

Ontario Sheep



1201
3029
3031

4131
4213
2625
4219
4207

3027
4022
1240
3040
2414
4112
2231
OD11
4007
4024
3121
1207
3232
2612
2415
2027
2620
1221
1012

4030
3228
2000
1228

3005
1128

3114
1013
3233
1010

Sunday 7:00am
Monay 1:00pm
Monday 7:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 10:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 11:00am
Monday 8:00am

Monday 1:00pm
Monday 12:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 4:00pm
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 11:00am
Sunday 3:00pm
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 8:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 11:00am
Monday 7:00am
Monday 10:00am
Sunday 2:00pm

Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 4:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 2:00pm
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 1:00pm
Monday 4:00pm
Sunday 1:00pm

10x 20
10x 10
10x 20

24 x40
10x 8
20x 10
10x 8
10x 8

10x 10
10x 10
15x5
15x5
10 x 20
28 x 25
10 x 20
65x 15
20 x 20
10x 10
20x 50
10 x 20
10 x 30
10x 10
10 x 20
10x 10
10 x 30
10x 10
10x 10

10x 10
10x 10
10x 20
20x 25

10x 20
10x 20

10x 20
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10

Ontario Soil and Crop Improvement Assn
Ottawa Clutch
Ottawa Driveshaft & Steering

Ottawa Equipment & Hydraulic
Ottawa Valley Angus

Ottawa Valley Grain Products
Ottawa Valley Hereford Club
Ottawa Valley Simmental Club

Parrish & Heimbecker

Parts ASAP/Fawcett Tractor Supply Ltd.
Perth Dryer & Leg Systems

Picus Inc

Pioneer

PJ Trailers

Platinum Trailers

Platinum Trailers

PMI-Ag / GUTTLER

PNS Tech Corp

Poettinger Canada Inc.

Pols Enterprises Ltd.

Portage and Main Outdoor Boilers
Precision Calibration & Equipment
Precision Planting Inc.

PrevTech Innovations

PRIDE Seeds

Producers Agri-Supply
Professional Investments

Propane Levac Propane Inc.
Pro-X Hydraulics

Quality Seeds Ltd.

Rad Equipements Inc.

Raptor Dynamic
RBC

Richardson International Ltd.
Ritchie Brothers Auctioneers
Rostech Electronics

S. A. Hicks Insurance Brokers Ltd.



2716
4239
1305
2700
2110
2223
3009
OD12
3013
2610
2028
2614
2521
4240
1030
2300
1115
1205
4032
2321

1007
2309
3017
3329
1124
3408
1232
3108
2120
1009
1310
2025
2411
2310
3328
1322
1112
4012

Monday 2:00pm
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Sunday 2:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 9:00am
Sunday 8:00am
Monday 2:00pm

Sunday 10:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 11:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 12:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 11:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Monday 3:00pm
Sunday 2:00pm
Sunday 11:00am

10x 10
10x 20
10x 15
10x 18
10x 20
10x 20
10x 20
30x 20
10x 20
10x 10
10x 10
10x 20
10x 20
15x5
10x 10
10x 30
28 x 20
10x 10
10x 20
20x 20

10x 20
10x 10
10x 10
28 x 30
10x 10
20 x 25
20 x 25
10x 15
10x 20
10x 10
10x 30
10x 10
10x 20
10x 20
10x 20
10x 15
10x 10
10x 10

Sangers Silo/Shotcrete
Sauve Drainage Agricole
Scotiabank

Seed Solutions Inc.
Select Sires Canada Inc.
Semences Prograin Inc.
Semences Supreme Seed
Semences Supreme Seed
Semican

Semsolutions Inc

Serval Canada

Sevita International

SG Ceresco Inc.

Siegrist Harvesting

Sign It Signs & Design
Siloking Canada Inc.
Skov-Secco

Smellink Realty Inc.
Soleno

Sollio Agriculture

South Nation Conservation
Soya Excel Inc.

Speare Seeds

Spuehler Shop

ST Genetics Canada
Steqcan / Tiny Tractors
Stittsville Trailer

Storm Internet Services
Stubbe's Precast

Sunergy Solar

Sun-North Systems Ltd.
Sylvain Cheff Construction
SynAgri

Syngenta Canada Inc. / NK Seeds
Tasco Dome Covered Structures

TD Ag Services
Terranova UAV
The Door Company



4026
3427
2326
3201
3227
1141
2010
OD10
4008
1329
2714
1326
1027
1136
2424
2204
3110
4121
1227
2101
3401
3120
2340
2040
3304
2014
2126
2207
2122
2611
3025
2200
1002
3300
2410
1037
4028

Monday 10:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 10:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 10:00am
Monday 1:00pm
Monday 4:00pm
Monay 3:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 11:00am
Monday 9:00am
Monday 2:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Monday 5:00pm
Monday 5:00pm
Sunday 9:00am
Monday 9:00am
Monday 10:00am
Sunday 9:00am
Monday 11:00am
Sunday 10:00am
Monay 12:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 1:00pm
Sunday 7:00am
Sunday 12:00pm
Monday 4:00pm
Monday 7:00am

10x 10
38 x 25
10x 20
10x 30
10x40
15x5
10x 20
20x 15
10x 25
10x 10
10x 10
10x 15
10x 10
10 x 20
10 x 30
28 x 40
10x 10
24 x 30
10x 10
20x 10
40 x 38
10x40
15x5
15x5
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 20
10x 10
28 x 20
10x 10
10x 20
10x 10
10x 20
10x 15

The Gear Centre / Pat's Driveline
Thunderstruck Ag Equipment
Timac Agro Canada

Tirecraft Ontario Inc.

Town and Country Chrysler
Traction Plus

Trinity Biochem Inc.

Trioliet, c/o Delta Power

Triple Green Products

Tungus Corporation

UAP Canada

UCFO

Udder Comfort Inc

Uddermatic Inc

Ultramar

Unverferth Mfg.

Valley Bio Limited

Valmetal Inc.

Viridis Environnement

We Can Contracting

Weagant Farm Supplies Limited
Weberlane Mfg. (1990 Co.)
WeCover Structures

Weldesign Hardware

WER Rentals and Sales

Wever Financial

Whitewater Metals Inc.
Willows Agriservices Ltd.
Wilson Farms Grain and Storage
WinField United Canada ULC
WO Stinson and Son Ltd.

Wolf System Canada Ltd.
Workplace Safety & Prevention Services
Wright's Welding Ltd.

XiteBio Technologies Inc.
Xplornet

Yokohama Tire



